Agenda Item IV.C, Update on status of, process, and timeline for Committee review of
Board policies presently assigned to the Committee
Student Achievement Committee Meeting

September 1, 2015

The Student Achievement Committee is reviewing the student achievement policies referred to
it. Based on recommendations from the Department of Education, the Student Achievement
Committee will consider the following policies at its October 6, 2015 committee meeting.

Old New
Policy # Policy #
4010 101.1
2109 101.2
2130 101.5
2255 101.8
4300 101.10
2015 102.3
6810 103.7
2250 105.18'
4000 106.5
2203 101.6
4530 102.13
2411 500.19

Policies

Student Code of Conduct

Character Education

Guidance, Counseling and Related Services
Extended Learning Opportunities

School Service

Content and Performance Standards
Competitive Food Sales

Field Trips and Student Travel

Focus on Students

Comprehensive Student Support System
Credits

School Community Councils

' The Field Trips and Student Travel policy was originally numbered 105.15, but was renumbered to
105.18 to accommodate a new policy, the Seal of Biliteracy.
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